Raid de la Blanche 2012
Résultats SPORTident jour 1

lun. 17/09/2012 08:13
MT2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Page 1

Pl ° dép. Nom Temps

B Homme Senior (1) 0.0km 18P
1(32)
15(35)
1 39 STREBLER Thomas L  5:35:23  28:06
28:06
4:27:37
10:55

B Dame Senior (1) 0.0km 18P
1(32)
15(35)
1 65 HARNIST Juliette FRA  6:59:08  34:13
6803AL COM 34:13
5:50:37
12:41

B Mixte Senior (3) 0.0km 18P
1(32)
15(35)
1 55 GROSJEAN Christine  3:51:22  15:31
0404PR Balise 04 15:31
3:04:33
3:45
2 45 RYCKEBOER Dimitri1 3:54:51  22:57
8319AZ Toulon S Natu 22:57
3:06:47
13:14
3 32 CATANESE Eric COUL 4:40:58 31:05
31:05
3:43:12
5:41

B Homme Vétéran 1 (1) 0.0km 18P
1(32)
15(35)
1 31 BEAUVIR Yannick LE ' 3:04:24  20:21
3502BR CRCO 20:21
2:28:24
5:04

C Dame Senior (2) 0.0km 15P
1(37)
15(99)
1 40 HELIOU Amélie HELIC 5:00:59  39:19
39:19
5:00:39
10:22
2 27 TOURNIER Julie MICH 5:01:39  35:50
8405PR CS PERTUIS 35:50
5:01:07
8:11

C Mixte Senior (1) 0.0km 15P
1(37)
15(99)
1 34 CUVILLIER Christoph« 4:00:38  31:41
9508IF RAID LIFE 31:41
4:00:16
9:29

C Dame Vétéran 1 (2) 0.0km 15P
1(37)
15(99)
1 47 BERTIN Monique CON  4:43:03  35:27
4203RA OE42 35:27
4:42:30
7:16
2 29 PERA Christiane MAS'  5:59:18  38:54
8319AZ Toulon S Natu 38:54
5:58:28
12:42

C Homme Vétéran 1 (1) 0.0km 15P
1(37)
15(99)
1 26 ESCALLIER Eric MED 4:07:03 25:28
25:28
4:06:12
5:58

2(36)
16(38)

38:49
10:43
4:46:40
19:03

2(36)
16(38)

58:46
24:33
6:03:08
12:31

2(36)
16(38)

27:00
11:29
3:23:51
19:18
30:16
719
3:25:07
18:20
37:52
6:47
4:02:55
19:43

2(36)
16(38)

25:47
5:26
2:40:22
11:58

2(39)
A

1:11:16
31:57
5:00:59
0:20
1:00:22
24:32
5:01:39
0:32

2(39)
A

49:58
18:17
4:00:38
0:22

2(39)
A

1:00:15
24:48
4:43:03
0:33
1:32:22
53:28
5:59:18
0:50

2(39)
A

49:09
23:41
4:07:03
0:51

3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) T(44) 8(@45) 9(46) 10(72) 11(59) 12(52) 13(60) 14(34)
17(84) 18(99) A

1:08:26 1:13:25 1:40:44 1:53:27 2:05:45 2:13:20 2:44:10 3:02:27 3:25:31 3:44:19 3:54:21 4:16:42
29:37 4:59 27:19 12:43 12:18 7:35 30:50 18:17 23:04 18:48 10:02 22:21
5:26:10 5:34:54 5:35:23
39:30 8:44 0:29

3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) T(44) 8(@45) 9(46) 10(72) 11(59) 12(52) 13(60) 14(34)
17(84) 18(99) A

1:31:34 1:39:15 2:07:17 2:20:08 2:43:27 2:53:45 3:50:03 4:23:12 4:47:26 5:08:31 5:21:46 5:37:56

32:48 7:41 28:02 12:51 23:19 10:18 56:18 33:09 24:14 21:05 13:15 16:10
----- 6:58:30 6:59:08
55:22 0:38

3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) T(44) 8(@45) 9(46) 10(72) 11(59) 12(52) 13(60) 14(34)
17(84) 18(99) A

44:39  52:47 1:08:17 1:17:15 1:21:38 1:49:19 1:58:40 2:10:06 2:28:11 2:39:47 2:49:33 3:00:48

17:39 8:08 15:30 8:58 4:23 2741 9:21  11:26 18:05 11:36 9:46 11:15
3:43:41 3:50:59 3:51:22

19:50 7:18 0:23

48:25 52:36 1:02:27 1:12:10 1:17:47 1:29:03 1:45:51 2:00:08 2:19:02 2:31:16 2:41:24 2:53:33

18:09 4:11 9:51 9:43 5:37 11:16 16:48 14:17 1854 12:14 10:08 12:09
3:50:42 3:54:35 3:54:51

25:35 3:53 0:16

1:08:21 1:14:18 1:23:44 1:35:05 1:43:30 2:00:00 2:12:36 2:28:40 2:53:08 3:08:54 3:20:29 3:37:31

30:29 5:57 9:26 11:21 8:25 16:30 12:36 16:04 24:28 15146 11:35 17:02
4:35:36 4:40:32 4:40:58

32:41 4:56 0:26

3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(44) 8(45) 9(46) 10(72) 11(59) 12(52) 13(60) 14(34)
17(84) 18(99) A
42:06 46:27 52:50 1:01:07 1:06:00 1:11:48 1:19:33 1:31:36 1:48:47 2:03:22 2:12:17 2:23:20
16:19 4:21 6:23 8:17 4:53 5:48 7:45 12:03 17:11  14:35 8:55 11:03
3:00:42 3:04:07 3:04:24
20:20 3:25 0:17

3(40) 4(43) 5(45) 6(47) 7(72) 8(59) 9(52) 10(60) 11(34) 12(35) 13(38) 14(84)

1:18:57 1:38:11 1:43:40 2:10:08 2:34:15 2:58:33 3:17:57 3:28:46 3:45:21 3:54:59 4:12:46 4:50:17
7:41  19:14 5:29 26:28 24:.07 24:18 19:24 10:49 16:35 9:38 17:47 37:31

1:09:27 1:34:54 1:42:09 1:53:26 2:07:12 2:33:17 3:04:33 3:21:48 3:45:09 3:55:10 4:14:02 4:52:56
9:05 25:27 715  11:17  13:46 26:05 31:16 17:15 23:21  10:01 1852 38:54

3(40) 4(43) 5(45) 6(47) 7(72) 8(59) 9(52) 10(60) 11(34) 12(35) 13(38) 14(84)

55:55 1:13:35 1:17:22 1:42:11 1:51:59 2:11:10 2:26:38 2:36:33 2:49:37 3:07:02 3:23:49 3:50:47
5:57 17:40 3:47  24:49 9:48 19:11  15:28 9:55 13:04 17:25 16:47 26:58

3(40) 4(43) 5(45) 6(47) 7(72) 8(59) 9(52) 10(60) 11(34) 12(35) 13(38) 14(84)

1:06:25 1:21:27 1:25:58 1:39:25 1:51:49 2:19:51 2:48:56 3:04:41 3:21:38 3:29:58 3:48:19 4:35:14
6:10 15:02 4:31 13:27 12:24 28:.02 29:05 15:45 16:57 8:20 18:21 46:55

1:40:34 2:08:00 2:13:06 2:23:58 2:50:13 3:14:43 3:36:21 4:12:17 4:30:20 4:50:29 5:07:21 5:45:46
8:12 27:26 5:06 10:52 26:15 24:30 21:38 35:56 18:03 20:09 16:52 38:25

3(40) 4(43) 5(45) 6(47) 7(72) 8(59) 9(52) 10(60) 11(34) 12(35) 13(38) 14(84)

54:44 1:20:18 1:23:41 1:32:49 1:43:44 2:05:10 2:20:33 2:31:33 2:48:36 3:20:35 3:31:03 4:00:14
5:35 25:34 3:23 9:08 10:55 21:26 15:23 11:00 17:03 31:59 10:28 29:11
4:06:12
*99
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Pl ° dép. Nom Temps
C Vétéran2 (6) 0.0km 15P
1(37) 2(39) 3(40) 4(43) 5(45) 6(47) 7(72) 8(59) 9(52) 10(60) 11(34) 12(35) 13(38) 14(84)
15(99) A
1 37 MASONI Bruno FRAN(  2:31:39 19:30 31:46 36:03 45:58 49:10 55:46 1:04:58 1:22:16 1:34:12 1:43:35 1:54:19 1:59:30 2:07:52 2:26:33
8319AZ Toulon S Natu 19:30 12:16 4:17 9:55 3:12 6:36 9:12 17118  11:56 9:23  10:44 5:11 8:22 18:41
2:30:33 2:31:39
4:00 1:06
2 52 HUE Daniel POMET E1  2:43:40 20:54 40:33 44:28 52:10 55:47 1:02:47 1:08:57 1:25:05 1:40:32 1:49:12 1:59:35 2:04:40 2:18:17 2:40:06
8319AZ Toulon S Natu 20:54  19:39 3:55 7:42 3:37 7:00 6:10 16:08 15:27 8:40 10:23 5:05 13:37 21:49
2:43:19 2:43:40
3:13 0:21
3 48 BERTIN J-Michel AUTI 2:49:22 22:15 35:09 39119 47:33 50:49 58:29 1:08:44 1:27:56 1:40:50 1:50:57 2:04:25 2:09:39 2:21:30 2:45:07
4203RA OE42 22:15 12:54 4:10 8:14 3:16 7:40 1015 19112 12:54 10:.07 13:28 5:14 11:51  23:37
2:49:02 2:49:22
3:55 0:20
4 63 MACHEREY Gilles TEI 3:36:57 23:54 39:25 44:11 1:18:50 1:21:58 1:31:07 1:41:08 2:01:00 2:14:30 2:24:29 2:36:54 2:45:41 2:58:42 3:31:03
8405PR CS PERTUIS 23:54 15:31 4:46 34:39 3:08 9:09 10:01 19:52 13:30 9:59  12:25 8:47 13:.01 32:21
3:36:33 3:36:57
5:30 0:24
5 30 PANESI Nicolas SILVE 4:01:34 31:38 46:10 52:31 1:13:21 1:16:52 1:27:58 1:39:57 2:06:51 2:26:31 2:37:26 2:51:31 3:08:21 3:23:02 3:56:31
8319AZ Toulon S Natu 31:38  14:32 6:21  20:50 3:31  11:06 11:59 26:54 1940 10:55 14:05 16:50 14:41 33:29
4:01:10 4:01:34
4:39 0:24
6 80 MALEYSSON André VI 5:59:36  48:44 1:38:11 1:48:22 2:05:54 2:12:52 2:31:44 2:43:16 3:08:36 3:40:00 3:51:29 4:17:31 4:26:17 5:01:20 5:45:33
4201RANOSE 48:44  49:27 10:11 17:32 6:58 18:52  11:32 25:20 31:24 11:29 26:02 8:46 35:03 44:13
5:59:01 5:59:36
13:28 0:35
C Vétéran3 (2) 0.0km 15P
1(37) 2(39) 3(40) 4(43) 5(45) 6(47) 7(72) 8(59) 9(52) 10(60) 11(34) 12(35) 13(38) 14(84)
15(99) A
1 68 LORRE Annie SZNAID 4:05:50 40:08 1:03:28 1:08:58 1:20:58 1:24:38 1:35:00 1:49:45 2:15:50 2:32:32 2:44:22 3:02:18 3:08:08 3:24:21 3:54:54
0615AZ VSAO 40:08 23:20 5:30 12:00 3:40 10:22 1445 26:05 16:42 11:50 17:56 5:50 16:13 30:33
4:05:28 4:05:50
10:34 0:22
2 59 BAUDRY J-Claude SIN  5:01:59  32:31 1:02:14 1:09:19 1:23:28 1:29:09 1:52:28 2:06:58 2:38:32 3:00:59 3:27:03 3:47:29 3:55:48 4:12:28 4:53:26
1705PC CMO 32:31  29:43 7:05 14:09 541 2319 14:30 31:34 22:27 26:04 20:26 8:19 16:40 40:58
5:01:29 5:01:59
8:03 0:30
C Mixte Vétéran 1 (6) 0.0km 15P
1(37) 2(39) 3(40) 4(43) 5(45) 6(47) 7(72) 8(59) 9(52) 10(60) 11(34) 12(35) 13(38) 14(84)
15(99) A
1 58 JOLY Thierry HAURYF 2:46:37 18:28 31:28 36:07 44:11 47:05 57:25 1:08:01 1:27:58 1:40:48 1:54:30 2:05:54 2:10:15 2:21:04 2:42:13
6806AL COBuhl.Floriv 18:28 13:00 4:39 8:04 2:54 10:20 10:36 19:57 12:50 13:42 11:24 4:21  10:49 21:09
2:46:17 2:46:37
4:04 0:20
2 70 FOURNIER Philippe Fi  3:36:52 28:47 45:36 51:05 1:00:40 1:03:59 1:14:17 1:25:20 1:49:39 2:06:37 2:24:23 2:38:43 2:43:55 2:57:59 3:32:01
2604RA C.R.O.C.O 28:47 16:49 5:29 9:35 3:19 10:18 11:03 24:19 16:58 17:46 14:20 5:12  14:04 34:.02
3:36:30 3:36:52
4:29 0:22
3 33 KOLODZIEJCZYK Frar 4:05:08 38:40 1:02:42 1:09:33 1:20:14 1:24:17 1:35:16 1:50:24 2:16:00 2:32:42 2:43:00 3:03:13 3:07:41 3:28:56 3:59:10
8319AZ Toulon S Natu 38:40 24:02 6:51  10:41 4:03 10:59 15:08 25:36 16:42 10:18 20:13 4:28 21:15 30:14
4:04:38 4:05:08
5:28 0:30
4 81 PELLETIER Stéphane 4:11:19  39:04 1:18:09 1:25:10 1:37:23 1:41:34 1:53:04 2:04:.01 2:32:49 2:47:53 3:01:54 3:17:37 3:23:20 3:34:42 4:05:25
2105BO ADOChendve 39:04 39:05 7:01 12113 4:11  11:30 10:57 28:48 15:04 14:.01 1543 5:43 11:22  30:43
4:10:54 4:11:19
5:29 0:25
5 67 BOUTHORS Stéphane 4:24:42 45:46 1:18:13 1:24:38 1:48:13 1:52:15 2:06:46 2:18:29 2:42:58 3:00:30 3:11:29 3:27:37 3:33:09 3:50:55 4:18:12
0406PR POIL 45:46  32:27 6:25 23:35 4:02  14:31 11:43 24:29 17:32 10:59 16:08 5:32  17:46 2717
4:24:20 4:24:42
6:08 0:22
6 36 JOURDAN Catherine N 4:34:26 32:08 56:46 1:09:43 1:20:53 1:24:54 1:39:18 1:53:25 2:24:12 2:48:28 3:02:02 3:22:09 3:30:09 3:44:21 4:24:37
4299RA INDIVIDUEL 32:08 24:38 12:57 11:10 4:01 14:24 14:.07 30:47 24:16 13:34 20:07 8:00 14:12 40:16
4:33:49 4:34:26
9:12 0:37
E Jeune Senior (1) 0.0km 6P
1(59) 2(51) 3(34) 4(61) 5(70) 6(99) A
1 77 HARNIST Mathieu HAF  2:17:09 45:52 1:16:46 1:31:53 1:49:11 2:03:45 2:16:38 2:17:09
6803AL COM 45:52 30:54 15:07 17:18 14:34 12:53 0:31
E Mixte Vétéran 1 (1) 0.0km 6P
159) 2(51) 3(34) 4(61) 5(70) 6(99) A
1 28 FINIEL Hervé FINIELC 2:17:00 38:47 57:46 1:32:38 1:49:31 2:03:36 2:16:28 2:17:00
38:47 18:59 34:52 16:53 14:05 12:52 0:32



